
       

 
     31 North Pinal Street, Building A, PO Box 1348    Florence, AZ  85132    T 520-866-6250     FREE  888-431-1311    F  520-866-6944    www.pinalcountyaz.gov 

 

Leo Lew 
Deputy County Manager 

Himanshu Patel 
Deputy County Manager 

 

Louis Andersen  
County Manager 

Board of Supervisors Grant Request 
 
Board of Supervisors meeting date: __________________________________ 
 
Department seeking grant:   __________________________________ 
 
Name of Granting Agency:   __________________________________ 
 
Name of Grant Program:   __________________________________ 
 
Project Name:    __________________________________ 
 
Amount being requested:   __________________________________ 
 
Match/budget amendment required: __________________________________ 
 
Application due date:   __________________________________ 
 
Anticipated award date:   __________________________________ 
 
Addresses a strategic priority/goal? If so, identify: ___________________________ 
 
Applicable Supervisor District:  __________________________________ 
 
Brief description of project: 
 
 
 
 
 
Appropriate approvals received as required under Policy 8.20: _____ 
 
Board of Supervisor Request (check all that apply): 
 
  Discussion/Approve/Disapproval consent item  _____ 

New item requiring discussion/action   _____ 
  Request to submit the application    _____ 

Retroactive approval to submit    _____ 
  Public Hearing required     _____ 
  Resolution required      _____ 
  Request to accept the award    _____ 
  Request to approve/sign an agreement   _____ 


	Board of Supervisors meeting date 1: November 18, 2020
	Board of Supervisors meeting date 2: Finance
	Board of Supervisors meeting date 3: US Housing and Urban Development
	Board of Supervisors meeting date 4: CDBG and HOME
	Board of Supervisors meeting date 5: FY2020 Annual Action Plan
	Board of Supervisors meeting date 6: $2,460,635.00
	Matchbudget amendment required 1: no
	Matchbudget amendment required 2: November 30, 2020
	Matchbudget amendment required 3: anticipated December 2020
	Addresses a strategic prioritygoal If so identify: Communities/Infrastructure
	undefined: Countywide
	Text1: FY2020 Annual Action Plan for the use of CDBG and HOME funds. Pinal County will receive a CDBG allocation of $1,319,489 and a HOME allocation of $621,146. Four participating cities and towns have elected to join the county’s entitlement program. Those communities include: Eloy, Florence, Mammoth, and Maricopa. Participating communities will receive a CDBG allocation of $130,000. Pinal County is seeking input and approval of the proposed projects and plan. 
	Check Box2: Off
	Check Box3: Off
	Check Box4: Off
	Check Box5: Off
	Check Box6: Off
	Check Box7: Off
	Check Box8: Off
	Check Box9: Off
	Check Box10: Off


